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Women / 10 / L10 JR B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Robins1146
AIM Athletics

9.750 9.250 9.5508.700 37.250
1 4 8 1 1T

1T

Natalia Pawlak1034
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.2009.100 37.250
6 1 1T 6 1T

1T

Allison Landry1178
Pearland Elite

9.275 8.750 9.5009.100 36.625
7T 8 1T 2 3 

3 

Nirel Bart-Williams1051
WOGA

9.575 8.675 9.3009.000 36.550
2 10 5 4 4 

4 

Taylor Ingle1117
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.475 9.0508.525 36.450
4 2 9 8 5 

5 

Arielle Ward1038
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 9.200 8.2258.950 35.925
3 5 6 14 6 

6 

McClaine Daigle1091
Champions Gym

9.275 8.700 8.9009.025 35.900
7T 9 4 10T 7 

7 

Payton Harris1201
WCC

8.950 9.125 9.0758.500 35.650
14 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Riley Shaffer1223
Mavericks

9.200 9.300 8.9507.900 35.350
9T 3 12 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Jefferson1177
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.625 8.7508.175 34.750
9T 11 11 12 10 

10 

Isabelle Perez1166
Empire

9.100 7.200 9.2759.100 34.675
13 15 1T 5 11 

11 

Sophie Schmitz1041
U.S. Gold

9.150 8.250 8.0508.875 34.325
12 12 7 17 12 

12 

Madison Carlisle1200
WCC

9.175 9.125 8.1257.725 34.150
11 6T 15 15 13 

13 

Elaine Copeland1160
Empire

9.375 8.000 8.9007.300 33.575
5 13 17 10T 14 

14 

McKenna Marvin1030
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 6.800 9.3257.750 32.525
15 16 14 3 15 

15 

Naomi Murphy1080
Achievers Gymnastics

0.000 7.750 8.1007.350 23.200
16T 14 16 16 16 

16 

Maggie Aridi1157
Texas Best

0.000 0.000 8.3007.850 16.150
16T 17 13 13 17 

17 
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